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	Omar Castro
	Carpinteria Valley Water District
	Phone (805) 684-2816   
            Omar@cvwd.net

	Jennifer Clary
	Clean Water Action and Clean Water Fund
	Phone (415) 369-9160 Ex 311        jclary@cleanwater.org

	Dan DeMoss
	California Rural Water Association (CRWA)
	Phone   (916) 616-7761

  demoss@calruralwater.org

	Jill Duerig
	Zone 7 Water District
	Phone (925) 454-5016      jduerig@zone7water.com

	Delite Travis
	CA-NV-AWWA
	Phone (909) 291-2104      dtravis@ca-nv-awwa.org

	John Hamner
	Rural Community Assistance Corporation RCAC
	Phone  (707) 489-6996     JHamner@rcac.org

	Phil Holderness
	Kern County Water Agency
	Phone  (661) 634-1506     pholderness@kcwa.com

	Charlie Judson
	Weeks Drilling and Pump Company
	Phone (707) 824-2464      charlie@weeksdrilling.com

	Dr. Ken Kerri
	Office of Water Programs, CSUS
	Phone (916) 278-6142
kerrik@csus.edu 

	Mary Krizanosky
	City of Sacramento
	Phone (916) 808-3111 mkrizanosky@cityofsacramento.org 

	Rick Mann
	Metropolitan Water District of So. Cal.
	Phone (909) 392-5432      rwmann53@verizon.net

	Marcia Mooney
	Stationary Engineers Local 39
	Phone (916) 928-0399
mmooney@local39.org

	Kevin Ryan
	EPA
	



Ryan.Kevin@epamail.epa.gov

	Mike Nichol
	Placer County Water Agency
	Phone (530) 823-4864
mnichol@pcwa.net

	Michael Odom
	City of Las Angeles Dept. of Water and Power
	Phone (213) 367-4338
Michael.Odom@LADWP.com

	Rae Uhde
	OCT Academy
	Phone 


Rae@OCTINC.com

	Wendell Wall
	LaPuente Valley County Water District
	Phone (626) 330-2126
wwall.lpvcwd@verizon.net

	Tony Wiedemann
	CDHS-DWFOB, Klamath District
	Phone (530) 224-4872
twiedema@dhs.ca.gov

	Gina Enriquez
	CA-NV-AWWA
	Phone (909) 291-2100      genriquez@ca-nv-awwa.org


